
Nutrition Facts

Calories
Total Fat
    Saturated Fat
Total Carbohydrate
    Sugars
Fibers
Protein
Sodium

 280 kJ / 67 kcal 
0 g

 0 g
 1,1 g
 1,1 g

 0 g
0 g
0 g

PROSECCO SPARKLING DOC BRUT Millesimato  

Valori Nutrizionali

Energia
Grassi
    di cui saturi
Carboidrati
    di cui zuccheri
Fibre
Proteine
Sale

PROSECCO SPUMANTE DOC BRUT Millesimato  

 280 kJ / 67 kcal 
0 g

 0 g
 1,1 g
 1,1 g

 0 g
0 g
0 g

Serving Size

Valori Medi 100 ml

100 ml


